
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 TARIK YAVUZ MURAT GÜNEŞ (ANTALYA) 12:00 26.02.2018 4

B1 ERKAN ARIK ADEM ÖZÇELİK 12:00 26.02.2018 5

C1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI ALİ BELLİKLİ 12:00 26.02.2018 12

D1 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ BERKAY KARAKURT 12:00 26.02.2018 13

E1 HAYRİ KILIÇ SAVAŞ YILMAZ 12:00 26.02.2018 14

F1 MURAT ERKUL SERKAN KAHRAMAN 12:00 26.02.2018 15

G1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN EROL KARAHANÇER 12:00 26.02.2018 1

H1 BORA YAYALAR TUNCAY ARSLAN 12:00 26.02.2018 2

I1 REMZİ TURKUT ERHAN AYDOĞAN 12:00 26.02.2018 3

J1 BURHAN GENÇ NECDET YALÇIN 14:00 26.02.2018 14

K1 HACI ARAP YAMAN ÖZGÜR SARI 14:00 26.02.2018 15

L1 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR MEHMET BOLSU 14:00 26.02.2018 1

M1 MÜBİN İSLİ ALİ SAVTEKİN 14:00 26.02.2018 2

N1 YÜKSEL EROĞLU İSMAİL YAŞIN 14:00 26.02.2018 3

O1 SABIR ÇELİK METİN GÜNBATTI 14:00 26.02.2018 4

P1 MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA) UFUK KAPUSIZ 14:00 26.02.2018 5

Q1 TAŞKIN ER CEM ÖZKAYA 14:00 26.02.2018 12

R1 FURKAN ŞENEL ADEM KULAK 14:00 26.02.2018 13

A1 MURAT TÜZÜL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 1

B1 MEHMET AKSOY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 2

C1 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 3

D1 ÖMER KARAKURT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 4

E1 EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 5

F1 GÖKHAN SALMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 12

G1 BİROL UYMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 13

H1 YUSUF BAKIRCI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 14

I1 SARP KAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:00 26.02.2018 15

J1 AHMET ALP İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 1

K1 MESUT EKİNCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 2

L1 SERDAL BAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 3

M1 SONER TAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 4

N1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 5

O1 HAKAN İNCEKARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 12

P1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 13

Q1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 14

R1 MEHMET GÖREN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 26.02.2018 15

A1 MURAT TÜZÜL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 12

B1 MEHMET AKSOY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 13

C1 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 14

D1 ÖMER KARAKURT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 15

E1 EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 1

F1 GÖKHAN SALMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 2

G1 BİROL UYMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 3

H1 YUSUF BAKIRCI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 4

I1 SARP KAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 26.02.2018 5

J1 AHMET ALP İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 5

K1 MESUT EKİNCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 12

L1 SERDAL BAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 13

M1 SONER TAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 14

N1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 15

O1 HAKAN İNCEKARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 1

P1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 2

Q1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 3

R1 MEHMET GÖREN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 26.02.2018 4


